                  Modular substrate for gas delivery systems
1.125” W-Seal for Integrated Gas Systems
Features
 Valves - Modular Substrate Components.
Pneumatic Valve
Manual Valve
Pneumatic Block Valve
Check Valve

BOLT
U-M1W-BT10 U-M1W-BT12 U-M1W-BT30
How to order
U - M1W - VB - X
Type Product Type Description Option
Valves
VP (VP-3) Pneumatic Valve (Normal Close)
VB Pneumatic Block Valve
VSP Manual Valve ( Push Lock type)
VM Manual Valve ( Screw type)
VCP Check Valve (Purge Line)
VCL Check Valve (Purge Line)
VMT Metering Valve
VH Hybrid Valve
MRG (MRGHF) Micro Regulator
Base &
Joint
Blocks
BB-V10-01 BASE BLOCK V10
BB-V14-01 BASE BLOCK V14
BB-V28-1BW-01 BASE BLOCK V28-1BW
BB-L-01 BASE BLOCK L
BB-LX-01 BASE BLOCK LX
BBT BASE BLOCK T
BB1R11BW BASE BLOCK 1R1x1BW
BB1R12BW BASE BLOCK 1R1x2BW
BB1R2-01-ASS BASE BLOCK 1R2
BB2R21A-01-ASS BASE BLOCK 2R21A
BB2R21B-01-ASS BASE BLOCK 2R21B
BB2R22-01-ASS BASE BLOCK 2R22
BB2R31A-01-ASS BASE BLOCK 2R31A
BB2R31C-01-ASS BASE BLOCK 2R31C
BB2R33-01-ASS BASE BLOCK 2R33
JBC JOINT BLOCK CAP
LJB JOINT BLOCK L
JJB JUMP JOINT BLOCK
JBV20 JOINT BLOCK V20
JBV20-3P JOINT BLOCK V20-3P
JB21BW JOINT BLOCK 2X1BW
SG1P SEAL GASKET 1P
SG2P SEAL GASKET 2P
SG3P SEAL GASKET 3P
BT10 BOLT 10mm
BT12 BOLT 12mm
BT30 BOLT 30mm
DK-LOK
UHP Product Product Type Option Type
Intergrated Gas Systems
Modular Substrate for Gas Delivery Systems
Components
1.125 inch W-Seal for Integrated Gas Systems
SEMI Compliant Design
No.11-01
Dec. 2021